Mississippi Gulf Coast Billfish Classic

Done Deal

Contigo
Sultrap

Carib

Krunch Time
Four Reel
Naked Lady

XS Rated

Hot Black & Sticky
Quicktime

XS Rated

Team Player
Never Content
Share-E

Up To It
Never Content
Contigo
Share-E

Never Content
Up To It
Hydrotherapy
Krunch Time
Contigo
Outlaw

Four Reel
Krunch Time
Share-E

Born 2 Run
Annie Girl
Rainmaker
Four Reel
Titanium 5.0
Wasabi

Four Reel
Share-E

Ole Miss
Wasabi

Delta Cat
Annie Girl
First Draw
Jena Suzanne
Annie Girl

As Is Where Is

Mexican Gulf Fishing Co

Big Adventure
As Is Where Is
Nana's Girls
First Draw

Mexican Gulf Fishing Co

2008 Fish Weights

Matt Jackson

Randy Stiba
Strom Smith
George Crenshaw
Mike Blake
Charles Harvey
Kendall Sauls
Josh Pitalo
Ric Lacey

Todd Carter
Chris Denton
Greg Raider

Shannon Faulkner

Carey O'Neal
George Kendrick

Shannon Faulkner

Randy Stiba
Sherry Polk

Shannon Faulkner

George Kendrick
Bryan Andrews
Doug Breaux
Mike Johnston
J. Edwards

Stephen Cotheran

Lee LeBoeuf
Sherry Polk
Bobby Seal
Tammy Jackson
Bruce Black
Nick Icamina
Jared Quick
Pat Langlinais

Stephen Cotheran

Buell Polk
Allen Krake
Michael Owen
Steve Lovelace
Tammy Jackson
Chad Hickman
Terry Stewart
Tammy Jackson
Kevin Weaver
Scott Sullivan
Tim Wilson

Jim Durham
Libby Quigley
Bill Porter
Kevin Beach

Blue
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Wahoo
Wahoo
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Wahoo
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Wahoo
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Wahoo
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Wahoo
Wahoo
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Wahoo
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Tuna
Tuna
Tuna
Tuna
Tuna
Tuna
Tuna
Tuna
Tuna
Tuna
Tuna
Tuna
Tuna
Tuna
Tuna
Tuna

339.

64.
60.
60.
60.
50.
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48.
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42.
41.
40.
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30.
29.
22.

181.
179.
163.
145.
132.
106.
102.
101.
100.
95.
96.
93.
91.
90.
88.
85.
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1bs
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1bs
1bs
1bs
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1bs
1bs
1bs
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1bs
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1bs
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1bs
1bs
1bs
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First Draw
Sophie Louise
Annie Girl
Carib

Big Adventure
Outlaw

Mollie

Ole Miss
Hattaboy
Mollie

Mexican Gulf Fishing Co

Sophie Louise
Mollie
Longshot
Longshot
First Draw
Tico Time
Blue Smoker
Ole Miss
Bushwacker
Sophie Louise
Big Adventure
Done Deal
Outlaw
Titanium 5.0
Born 2 Run
Naked Lady
Ole Miss
Bushwacker
Big Adventure
Jena Suzanne
Blue Smoker
Bella Maria
Click Through
Mollie

Up To It

Up To It
Annie Girl
Hot Black & Sticky
Krunch Time
Team Player
Hot Black & Sticky
Rainmaker
Outlaw

Four Reel

Brad Hickman
Jeff York

Bennie Linderman
Larry Wireman
Steve Stewart

J. Edwards
Jeremy Moore

Lisa Krake
David Morales
Jeremy Moore
Kevin Beach

Tom Turner

Ryan Long

Chuck Bahan
Morgan Lehr
Brad Hickman
David Esslinger
Wayne Kilborne
Chuck Morris
Steve Miller
Jeff York

Jimmy Adams
Matt Jackson
Austin Keller
Larry Butler
Dana Foster
Wade Wells

Day Morris
Steve Miller
Joe Whorton
Jerry Pyron
Patrick Hill
Maria Falduto
Keith English
Ryan Long
George Kendrick
George Kendrick
Anne Stoke
Darin Heatherley
Doug Breaux
Greg Raider
Jake Billingsley
Tanner Blacklidge
Austin Keller
Nick Icamina

Tuna
Tuna
Tuna
Tuna
Tuna
Tuna
Tuna

Dolphin
Dolphin
Dolphin
Dolphin
Dolphin
Dolphin
Dolphin
Dolphin
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Dolphin
Dolphin
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Dolphin
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Dolphin
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Dolphin

84.
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70.
68.
40.
36.

49.
43.
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38.
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30.
30.
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21.
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20.
20.
19.
19.
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